
Yakitori  (Skewered Chicken)  
Gyoza (Pot Sticker)  
Vegetable  Tempura 
Shrimp Tempura 
Edamame  
Agedashi Tofu
(deep-fried tofu with tempura sauce ) 

$3.00
$3.00
$3.75
$4.25
$2.50
$3.00

*Tuna
*Salmon 
*Albacore
*Escolar 
*Shrimp 

$2.50
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.00

/
/
/
/
/

$3.50 
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.75 

Spicy Yellowtail Roll ( spicy yellowtail, green onion )  
Pink Lady Roll ( deep-fried / spicy salmon, cream cheese  ) 
Viva Las Vegas Roll ( deep-fried / California roll, cream cheese  ) 
Shrimp Tempura Roll ( shrimp tempura, crab salad, cucumber  )  
Crunch Roll ( shrimp, carrot, green bean tempura / tempura �akes ) 
Crispy Spicy Tuna ( spicy tuna / tempura �akes )
Envy Roll( fried calamari, crab salad, cucumber) 
Bumblebee  Roll(  shrimp tempura / mango, spicy tuna ) 
Mango Roll ( California roll / mango )
California LA Roll ( crab salad, avocado ) 
Mexican Roll ( fried jalapeño, cream cheese )
Dragon Roll ( California LA roll /avocado, eel )
Avocu Roll ( avocado, cucumber)
Jupiter Roll ( crab stick, avocado / salmon, avocado) 

$3.75
$5.25
$5.50
$4.00
$4.25
$4.25
$4.50
$6.75
$3.75
$3.00
$3.25
$5.75
$3.25
$5.95

*
*

*

*

APPETIZERS
(Nigiri Sushi 2pcs / Sashimi 3pcs)
A La Carte 

Special Rolls ( Inside / Outside) 

*Consumer Advisory
Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, poultry, or shellfish reduces the risk of  foodborne illness. 
Consult your physician or public health offcial for further information.

●Not Valid with any other discounts or offers. ●All evening long by popular demand. ●5PM to Close.

Happy Hour50%offMenu

Gyoza Yakitori

Nigiri Sushi Sashimi

Jupiter Roll Bumblebee Roll

Crispy Spicy Tuna Roll Mexican Roll


